

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

PROCEEDING SHEET

WP.No.2392 of 2016

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.11.2025	<u>NTR,J</u> Mr.K.SaiVarun, learned counsel representing learned counsel for the petitioners submits that proof of service would be filed during the course of the day. List on 11.11.2025. B/o Js	