

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

PROCEEDING SHEET

WP.No.2392 of 2016

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.11.2025	<u>NTR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners is present. Mr.Varun submits that he will enter his appearance for respondent Nos.3 in the place of Mr.K.Vasanth Rao and seeks a short accommodation for hearing. List on 02.12.2025. B/o Dpm	

