

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition No. 2392 of 2016

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	02.12.2025	<u>NTR, J</u> Mr. K. Saivarun, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners is present. Office is directed to verify and print the name of Mr.Varun as counsel for respondent No. 3 in the cause list. List this matter on 09.12.2025. <u>NTR, J</u> svl	Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.