

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

PROCEEDING SHEET

WP.No.2392 of 2016

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.12.2025	<u>NTR,J</u> None appeared for the petitioners. Learned AGP for home, appearing for respondent Nos.1 and 2 seeks a week's time for hearing. On his request, list this matter on 16.12.2025. B/o SVI	

