

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition No. 2392 of 2016

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	16.12.2025	<u>NTR, J</u> Ms. C. Keerthana Reddy, representing M/s. Indus Law Firm, appearing for the petitioners, seeks short accommodation. On her request, list this matter on 23.12.2025. B/o. svl	Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.